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Applications

Up Stream & Down Stream operations
Maintenance Hangers
Factory floor
Manufacturing & Assembly
Repair facilities & Body Shops
Event Centres & Cinemas
Theme Parks
Substations

30 L Oil Absorbent Spill Kit

Product Information

20 Pcs 
2 Pcs 
2 Pcs 
2 Sets 
1 Pair 
1 Pair 
1 Pc 
1 Pc 
1 Pc 
1 Pc 

  Oil Absorbent Pads 40 x 50cm, 2mm
 Oil Absorbent Socks φ7.6cm x 1.2M
 Oil Absorbent Pillow 20 x 25cm
 Disposable Bags & Ties
 Latex Gloves
 Safety Goggles
 Pen
 Instruction Guide
 Chemical Compatibility Guide
 Spill Kit Bag

3 Pieces / Carton
Carton Dimension - 42x52x42 cm
Carton Weight - TBD

Packaging Information

BLSH-OAK-30L-W 00810090089188

Product SKU Carton GTIN

SKU Information

Industries

Automotive

Aviation

Heavy Engineering

Oil & Gas

Warehousing

Food

Power

Metals & Mining


